00209
00149
00224
00005
00008
00009
00010
00013
00014
00015
00017
00212
00020
00022
00208
00144
00025
00026
00027
00028
00216
00109
00031
00032
00034
00151
00213
00039
00152
00159
00225
00145
00210
00046
00047
00049
00050
00053

NAME

JEFFERSON CO QUARRY INC
HEARTLAND ASPHALT INC
PINNACLE FOODS GROUP INC

BMC AGGREGATES LC

BEACH QUARRY

BEHRENDS CRUSHED STONE
BELLEVUE SAND & GRAVEL CO
BRUENING ROCK PRODUCTS
CARGILL INC

CEDAR RAPIDS WATER DEPARTMENT
CESSFORD CONSTRUCTION CO
GACKE ENTERPRISES

COOTS MATERIALS CO

CRAWFORD QUARRY CO

GREAT RIVER MATERIALS LLC

WINN CORP

DOUDS STONE INC

DYERSVILLE READY MIX-BARD CONC
L R FALK CONSTRUCTION CO

FORT CALHOUN STONE CO

TROY ELEVATOR INC

THE ANDERSONS INC MINERAL PROC
GEHRKE QUARRIES

GRAY QUARRIES INC

GREENE LIMESTONE CO
WAGGONER SOLUTIONS

IOWA BIO AG INC

IOWA LIMESTONE CO

MIELKES QUARRY LLC

I L C RESOURCES INC

KELLY LIMESTONE LLC

R & A FERTILIZER

PRIMERA FOODS

KUHLMAN CONSTRUCTION CO

L & W QUARRIES INC

LEHIGH CEMENT CO

LINWOOD MINING & MINERALS CORP
MARSHALLTOWN WATERWORKS

ADDR

2334 JUNIPER AVE

2601 SOUTH FEDERAL AVE
2467 HENRY LADYN DRIVE
PO BOX 2277

PO BOX 173

22405 HWY 151

29427 HWY 52

325 WASHINGTON - BOX 127
1 CARGILL DR ATTN B POPOWITZ
1111 SHAVER RD NE

3808 OLD HWY 61

942 EAST 4TH

1700 WEST D ST

PO BOX 1027

407 N 4TH ST STE B

32782 255TH AVE

PO BOX 187

PO BOX 246

PO BOX 189

7001 US HWY 75

105 S MADISON

PO BOX 119

PO BOX 521

PO BOX 386

PO BOX 687

1658 255TH ST

18355 170TH AVE

3301 106TH CIRCLE

13303 SPOOK CAVE RD
3301 106TH CIRCLE

PO BOX 725

601 LOMBARDI RD

1260 HIGHWAY 18

PO BOX 126

BOX 335

700 25THSTN W

5401 VICTORIA AVE

CITY
FAIRFIELD
MASON CITY
FORT MADISON
WATERLOO
WEST POINT
MONTICELLO
BELLEVUE
DECORAH
EDDYVILLE
CEDAR RAPIDS
BURLINGTON
CANTON
VINTON
CEDAR RAPIDS
BURLINGTON
OLLIE
OTTUMWA
DYERSVILLE
ST ANSGAR
FORT CALHOUN
BLOOMFIELD
MAUMEE
ELDORA
HAMILTON
CHARLES CITY
DONNELLSON
MONTICELLO
URBANDALE
MCGREGOR
URBANDALE
KIRKSVILLE

LE MARS
BRITT
COLESBURG
CENTERVILLE
MASON CITY
DAVENPORT

BOARD OF TRUSTEES-PO BOX 1420 MARSHALLTOWN |A

ZIPCode
52556
50401
52627-1427
50704
52656
52310-7929
52031
52101
52553
53402-4593
52601
57013
52349
52406
52601
52576
52501
52040
50472
68023
52537
43537
50627
62341
50616-0687
52625
52310
50322-3730
52157
50322
62501
51031
50423
52035
52544
50401
52807-2991
50158

PhoneNum
(641) 693-3334
(641) 424-1733

(319) 235-6583
(319) 837-6922
(319) 465-4035
(563) 872-3886
(563) 382-2933
(641) 969-4511
(319) 398-5232
(319) 753-2297
(605) 231-0465
(319) 472-3046

(319) 753-6888
(641) 667-3471
(641) 683-1671
(563) 875-7145
(641) 713-4569
(402) 468-4380
(641) 664-1919
(217) 834-3304
(641) 486-2201
(217) 847-2712
(641) 228-4255
(319) 520-5920
(319) 465-3503
(515) 243-8106
(563) 539-4227
(515) 243-8106

(712) 546-7701
(641) 843-3100
(563) 856-3535
(641) 437-4830
(641) 421-3437
(563) 324-1931
(641) 753-7913

EXPDATE
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013



00054
00055
00226
00057
00116
00059
00133
00064
00065
00214
00218
00227
00069
00070
00201
00073
00202
00136
00079
00080
00081
00138
00228
00185
00160
00167
00090
00113
00215
00093
00140
00141
00168
00097
00143
00102
00103
00106
00117

MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES
MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES
LOUIE BALK LIME & READY MIX
MAYVILLE LIMESTONE INC

EARL MAY SEED AND NURSERY-MERC
MEEKER FARMS INC

ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND
RIVERSTONE GROUP INC

PAUL NIEMANN CONSTRUCTION CO
AVOCA SEED AND CHEMICAL

AQUA AID INC

CITY OF DUBUQUE WATER PLANT
RIVER CITY STONE INC

RIVER PRODUCTS CO INC

CENTER FRESH EGG

SCHILDBERG CONSTRUCTION CO INC
WULFEKUHLE INJECTION & PUMPING
ZUPKE SAND & GRAVEL

WEBER STONE COMPANY INC
WENDLING QUARRIES INC

WILTGEN CONSTRUCTION CO
MILESTONE MATERIALS

HARSCO METALS & MINERALS
SPARBOE FOODS LLC

ELDON C STUTSMAN INC
MIDWESTERN BIO AG PROD SERV
ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND CO

A D M CORN PROCESSING -CLINTON
BIOSOLIDS MANAGEMENT GROUP INC
ANDERSON SAND & GRAVEL

AYERS LIME & ROCK

CARMEUSE LINC INC DBA CARMEUS
CALCIUM PRODUCTS

PRESTON READY MIX

ULLAND BROTHERS INC

KEVIN FINERAN

MISSOURI VALLEY GRAIN INC
UNIVERSITY OF IOWA WATER PLANT
VAN BUREN COUNTY HWY DEPT

ATTN M TRUEBLOOD-11252 AUROR DES MOINES

11252 AURORA AVE

PO BOX 428

W2848 STH 33- PO BOX 25

208 N ELM ST
2857 HWY 22

ATT G GIEFER-400 WEST ERIE RD
ATT ASMITH 1701 5TH AVE
24541 150TH ST PO BOX 128
1400 N SAWMILL DR

5484 S OLD CARRIAGE RD

1902 HAWTHORNE STREET

PO BOX 1430
PO BOX 2120

4135 GARFILED AVE

BOX 358

27657 HWY 52 NORTH

17963 150TH ST

12791 STONE CITY RD X-28

PO BOX 230
PO BOX 817
920 10TH AVEN

300 SEVEN FIELDS BLVD STE 300
900 NORTH LINN AVENUE
121 LASSIE ST-P O BOX 250

DES MOINES
CRESCO
MAYVILLE
SHENANDOAH
MUSCATINE
MARSHALL
MOLINE
SUMNER
AVOCA
ROCKY MOUNT
DUBUQUE
DUBUQUE
IOWA CITY
SIOUX CENTER
GREENFIELD
NEW VIENNA
RANDALIA
ANAMOSA
DEWITT
CALMAR
ONALASKA
SEVEN FIELDS
NEW HAMPTON
HILLS

10955 BLACK HAWK DR PO BOX 160 BLUE MOUND

ATT T WELLS-4666 FARIES PKWY
1251 BEAVER CHANNEL PKWY

PO BOX 547
2578 270TH AVE
14184 130TH ST

4110 ROCKWOOD RD

P O BOX 281
BOX 399

2400 MYERS RD
1988 253RD ST
122 S1ST ST

208 W BURLINGTON ST
HWY 1 NORTH- PO BOX 494

DECATUR
CLINTON
BOONE
DEWITT
BRISTOW
MANITOWOC
GILMORE CITY
PRESTON
ALBERT LEA
DENSION
MISSOURI VLLY
IOWA CITY
KEOSAQUA

50322
50322
52136
53050
51603
52761
56258
61265
50674
51521
27803
52001
52004-1430
52244-2120
51250
50849
52065
52164
52205
52742
52132
54650
16046
50659
52235-0250
53517
62526
52732
50036
52742
50611-9648
54220
50541
52069
56007
51442
51555
52242-1520
52565

(515) 254-0030
(515) 859-3355

(414) 387-5700

(563) 323-4404
(507) 537-2676

(563) 578-3261
(712) 343-4306
(252) 937-4107

(608) 568-3458
(319) 338-1184
(712) 722-0132
(641) 743-2131
(563) 870-2008
(563) 428-4444
(319) 462-3581
(563) 659-9181
(563) 562-3301
(608) 783-6411
(870) 549-0395
(641) 394-3040
(319) 679-2281

(217) 424-5932
(563) 242-1121
(515) 433-6047
(563) 659-5506
(515) 894-3368
(800) 558-7711
(515) 373-6554
(563) 689-3381
(507) 373-1960
(712) 263-6508
(712) 642-3111
(319) 335-5168
(319) 293-3663

1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2012
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013



00188
00217
00204
00176
00229
00155
00126
00146
00219
00205
00220
00157
00206
00221
00163
00207
00170
00171
00172
00177
00178
00179
00180
00222
00197
00187
00189
00190
00191
00192
00193
00223
00195
00196
00230
00231
00232

CROELL REDI MIX INC

LCL FARMS INC

GOOD EARTH

SOIL SOLUTIONS

MARS FARMS INC

ROSE ACRE FARMS

VOLUNTARY PURCHASING GROUPS
KV MUD CREEK INC

SUNBEST FOODS LLC MOARK LLC
KELDERMAN LIME

GRO TEC INC C/O KELLY REGISTRA
BENDA AG SERVICE INC

TURF REVOLUTION

BRIDGWELL RESOURCES LLC

LILLY MILLER BRANDS

KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST LLC

CITY OF IOWA CITY WATER DIV
THE ESPOMA CO

PERU QUARRY

CRUSHED AGGREGATE PRODUCTS LLC
NUTRI-JECT SYSTEMS INC.
ENCAPP LLC

OLD CASTLE LAWN & GARDEN
MCCARTHY FARMS LLC

PNB PROCESSORS LLC
REMBRANDT ENTERPRISES INC
SPENCER MUNICIPAL UTILITIES
OTTUMWA WATER AND HYDRO
FARM NUTRIENTS LLC

FARM SERVICE COOP

MOYNA MATERIALS

PRECISION SOIL SOLUTIONS
NORRIS AGGREGATES PRODUCTS
BIOMASS RENEWABLE TECHNOLOGIES
ADVANCED AGGREGATES INC
KLEIN STONE PRODUCTS
STRATFORD GRAVEL INC

PO BOX 430

2367 JOHNSON ST RD

PO BOX 290

303 LAMP KASTNER

3917 410TH ST

2143 215TH STREET

230 FM 87
24956 20TH AVE

1641 YELLOWSTONE AVE

2686 HWY 92
10115 HWY 142 N
2946 HWY V 18

122 EARL THOMSON RD

12420 SE CARPENTER DRIVE
2030 POWERS FERRY RD STE 370
600 HIGHWAY 175 PO BOX 229
410 E WASHINGTON ST

6 ESPOMA RD

2587 265TH STREET

3863 MASON ST
515 FIFTH STREET

3921 ALGONA ROAD
550 SOUTH BIESECKER ROAD

610 W UNION ST

303 7TH STREET PO BOX 80

13780 450TH ST
PO BOX 222

230 TURNER DRIVE
1904 HWY 71 N STE 200

PO BOX 429
24412 HWY 13
PO BOX 220
RR 1 BOX 245
PO BOX 242

11278 474TH STREET
18254 FIVE POINTS RD

3378 XAVIER AVE

NEW HAMPTON
KEOKUK
LANCASTER
HOLSTEIN
ALTON
GUTHRIE CNTR
BONHAM
STOCKTON
CLEARFIELD
OSKALOOSA
COVINGTON
ELBERON

AYR ONTARIO
CLACKAMAS
ATLANTA
STRATFORD
IOWA CITY
MILLVILLE
PERU
OMAHA
HUDSON
GREEN BAY
THOMASVILLE
AVOCA
DENMARK
THOMPSON
SPENCER
OTTUMWA
OKOBOII
HARLAN
ELKADER
ALTON
PRINCETON
LADORA
PLANO
DURANGO
DAYTON

50659
52632
14086
51025
51003
50115
75418
52769
50840
52577
30014
52225
30017-0880
97015
30339
50249
52240
08332
50222
68105
50643
54311
17364
51521
52624
50478-7507
51301
52501
51355
51537
52043
51003
64673
52251
52581
52039
50530

(641) 394-6789
(319) 524-3435
(716) 684-8111
(712) 368-2185
(712) 360-0147
(641) 747-2243
(903) 583-5501
(563) 843-3251
(641) 336-2292
(641) 673-0468
(770) 788-4519
(800) 489-2946
(800) 823-6937
(503) 742-1176
(503) 451-4436
(515) 838-2475
(319) 356-5160
(856) 825-0542
(641) 728-4380
(402) 343-9723
(319) 988-4601
(920) 406-9740
(717) 792-3963
(712) 343-6708
(319) 528-6153
(641) 584-2059
(712) 580-5800
(641) 682-3269
(712) 332-6018
(712) 755-3185
(563) 245-1442
(712) 251-8207
(660) 748-4454
(319) 623-7711
(641) 641-2730
(563) 552-2659
(515) 318-9005

1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2012
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013
1/1/2013



